Sponsorship Opportunities

+ WWW.GMSRACING.NET
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NASCAR GANDER RV & OUTDOOR TRUCK SERIES

37 WINS | 136 TOP-FIVES | 263 TOP-TENS | 13 POLES
20718 REGULAR SEASON CHAMPION
016 & 2020 SERIES CHAMPION

NASCAR XFINITY SERIES
1 WIN | 12 TOP-FIVES | 38 TOP-TENS

ARCA MENARDS SERIES

ARCA: 14 WINS | 47 TOP-FIVES | 60 TOP-TENS | 4 POLES
ARCA EAST: 9 WINS | 17 TOP-FIVES | 20 TOP-TENS | 5 POLES
ARCA WEST: 1 WINS | 1 TOP-FIVES | 2 TOP-TENS | 2 POLES

ARCA SERIES CHAMPION
/019 & 2020 ARCA EAST SERIES CHAMPION
0 ARCA SIOUX CHIEF SHOWDOWN CHAMPION
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NASCAR Leads All Major U.S. Sports in Fan Loyalty
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Consider Trying Consciously Support

= NASCAR  m Average of Other Major Sports

Q: Are you more or less likely to [INSERT LOYALTY METRIC] a product / service if that product / service is an official sponsor of [INSERT SPORT]?

SportsBusiness
JOURNAL

Recommend




SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Supply product at negotiated

Logo on hood and/or value

rear quarter panels

Logo placement on lower

rear quarter panel & hauler
Pre and post race

communication Two social posts per month

from GMS

Team social media post Two videos showcasing

product for use on social.




SPONSORSHIP PLACEMENT OPTIONS
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GMS JOYCE JULIUS REPORT

Sponsor Exp. T Mentions Exp.Value  Sightings
Chevrolet Accessories 1:28:08 11 $710,458.22 1,385

Sponsor Exp. Time Mentions Exp. Value Sightings

ONTHE HOUSE  0:14:26 2 $107,529.42 350

Sponsor Exp. Time  Mentions Exp. Value Sightings
LIUNA! 1:55:41 2 $959,747.77 2,397



2021 TRUCK SERIES SCHEDULE

Friday, February 12
Friday, February 19
Friday, March 5
Saturday, March 20
Saturday, March 27
Saturday, April 17
Saturday, May 1
Friday, May 7
Saturday, May 22
Friday, May 28
Saturday, June 12
Friday, June 18
Saturday, June 26
Friday, July 9
Saturday, August 7
Friday, August 20
Sunday, September 5
Thursday, September 16
Friday, September 24
Saturday, October 2
Saturday, October 30
Friday, November 5

Daytona International Speedway
Daytona Road Course

Las Vegas Motor Speedway
Atlanta Motor Speedway
Bristol Dirt

Richmond Raceway

Kansas Speedway

Darlington Raceway

Circuit of the Americas
Charlotte Motor Speedway
Texas Motor Speedway
Nashville Superspeedway
Pocono Raceway

Knoxville Raceway

Watkins Glen International
World Wide Technology Raceway
Canadian Tire Motorsport Park
Bristol Motor Speedway

Las Vegas Motor Speedway
Talladega Superspeedway
Martinsville Speedway
Phoenix Raceway
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